
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

3

4

32

13

93

68

86

22

74

Name

Vít BROMOVSKÝ

Radim  Rosický

Petr  Bican

Pavel ROHÁČ

Daniel Tureček

Roman EDELMAN

Tomáš DANĚK

Pavel KOCMAN

Jiří Zboch

Nat

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

Class

M CZECH SENIOR lic.

M CZECH SENIOR

M CZECH SENIOR lic.

M CZECH SENIOR lic.

M CZECH SENIOR

M CZECH SENIOR lic.

M CZECH SENIOR lic.

M CZECH SENIOR

M CZECH SENIOR

Total points

50
40
29
27
20
19
18
15
13

R1.

25

20

13

16

10

11

9

8

0

R2.

25

20

16

11

10

8

9

7

13
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MINIBIKE

CZECH SENIOR

Celkové výsledky

Brno 0,423 Km


